
Office Contact Number Prod Line Local Mgmt Escalation Management Escalation Sr Regional Escalation Sr Global Escalation

Frankfurt + 49 69 661 61 161 All

Geneva + 41 44 218 1099 All Derek Hagon Matt Stocker

London + 33 800 4724 All Senior Manager Technial Support VP, Customer Support Group

Madrid + 34 917 812 175 All Tel:       +  44 20 7979 7387 Tel:     +  44 20 7979 7387

Milan + 39 02303 04099 All Cell:     +  44 79 1734 7769 Cell:   +  44 20 7979 7215

Paris + 33 800 387 254 All Email: Derek.Hagon@ipc.com Email: Matt.Stocker@ipc.com

Zurich + 41 44 218 1099 All

Atlanta 1 678 317 4400 All

Boston 1 617 737 0123 All Rob LoBue Matt Stocker

Chicago 1 312 422 8040 All Senior Manager Technical Support VP, Customer Support Group

Los Angeles 1 415 544 1800 All Tel:   1 908 275 6766 Tel:     +  44 20 7979 7387

Philadelphia 1 610 276 5820 /1 267 529 1300 All Cell: 1 949 259 3498 Cell:   +  44 20 7979 7215

San Fransico 1 415 544 1800 All Email: Rob.LoBue@ipc.com Email: Matt.Stocker@ipc.com

Texas 1 832 348 8600 All

Toronto 1 416 364 8666 All

Australia + 612 9240 5551 All Rob LoBue        /      Derek Hagon Matt Stocker

India + 91 22 6253 0909 All Senior Manager Technical Support VP, Customer Support Group

Indonesia + 6221 522 5456 All Tel:   1 908 275-6766 /  + 44 20 7979 7387 Tel:     +  44 20 7979 7387

Malaysia + 603 2381 8031 All Cell: 1 949 259 3498 /  + 44 79 1734 7769 Cell:   +  44 20 7979 7215

Email: Rob.LoBue@ipc.com Email: Matt.Stocker@ipc.com

Email: Derek.Hagon@ipc.com

NY 1 888 286 2343 Alliance Mike Lobosco   

SuperIntendent   

Tel:   1 212 858 7980   

Cell: 1 917 597 9370   

Email: Michael.Lobosco@ipc.com   

NY 1 888 286 2343 Etrali Joshua Knights Ed Hurley Pete Simms

Service Delivery Manager Director of TS Operations Senior Vice President SDG

Tel:   1 212 858 7981 Tel:     1 212 858 7840 Tel:   1 860 271 4132

Cell: 1 971 428 6677 Cell:   1 917 363 1720 Cell: 1 860 227 0822

Email: joshua.knights@ipc.com Email: edward.hurley@ipc.com Email: Pete.Simms@ipc.com

NY 1 888 286 2343 Unigy Dave Rosario   

Service Delivery Manager   

Tel:   1 212 858 7854   

Cell: 1 317 949 3723   

Email: David.Rosario@ipc.com   



Beijing 1 888 286 2343 All Frank Zhang

Shanghai 1 888 286 2343 All Branch Operations Manager China

Tel:   +  86 21 38870558

Cell: +  86 13 801952005

Email: frank.zhang@ipc.com

Hong Kong 1 888 286 2343 All Mandy Hong

Operations Manager, HK & Taiwan

Tel:   +  852.3972.7853

Cell: +  852 6017 5112

Email: mandy.hong@ipc.com

Korea 1 888 286 2343 All Justin Jeon Steve Stiglick Steve Aslett Pete Simms

Team Leader Operations Manager - Japan and Korea VP, TS Operations Asia Pacific Senior Vice President SDG

Tel:   + 822 6021 5906 Tel:   +  81 3 5776 6558 Tel:    +  61 2 9240 5537 Tel:   1 860 271 4132

Cell: + 82 10 4500 6263 Cell: +  81 80 2243 150 Cell:   + 61 4 1168 8858 Cell: 1 860 227 0822

Email: Justin.Jeon@ipc.com Email: Steven.Stiglick@ipc.com Email: Steve.Aslett@ipc.com Email: Pete.Simms@ipc.com

Tokyo 1-888-286-2343 All Steve Stiglick

Ops Manager - Japan and Korea

Tel:   + 81 3 5776 6558

Cell: + 81 80 2243 150

Email: Steven.Sriglick@ipc.com

Singapore 1 888 286 2343 All David Tan 

Branch Manager Singapore &SE Asia

Tel:   + 65 6395 5785

cell: + 65 9662 5544

Email:  david.tan@ipc.com

Taiwan 1 888 286 2343 All Eric Wu Mandy Hong

Team Leader Operations Operations Manager, HK & Taiwan

Tel:   + 886 2 2528 0994 Tel:   +  852 3972 7853

Cell: + 886 970 592 391 Cell: +  852 6017 5112

Email: eric.wu@ipc.com Email: mandy.hong@ipc.com
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